

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 3
Invoice:	K650428
Date:	4/19/2022
Batch:	1-4/18/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.61%
Good Refusal %: 0.71%
Good Return + Refusal %: 2.32%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
67424	BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
12	12	APP139		NUGEN	\$14.30	\$171.60
1	1	CIP10950		14-18 SILVERADO/SIERRA TOWING MIRRORS PAIR	\$58.14	\$58.14
2	2	CMC25650		TOWING MIRROR/CLAMP-ON/SINGLE MIRROR (ENG/FR)	\$11.48	\$22.96
1	1	CMC39812		RHINOFLEX WYE	\$11.51	\$11.51
1	1	CMC39834		REPLACEMENT SEWER FITTING GASKETS, BAYONET & 4IN1 ADAPTER	\$2.39	\$2.39
2	2	CMC42145		FLYING INSECT SCREEN-WH500, ATWOOD 6-10, SUB 6 GAL, BLISTER	\$11.20	\$22.40
2	2	CMC43277		SLIP STOP 1FT X 12FT CREAM	\$3.34	\$6.68
2	2	CMC43577		MICROFIBER DISH DRYING PAD, 18IN X 9IN, GRAY, BILINGUAL	\$3.97	\$7.94
1	1	CMC43714		SHOWER HEAD KIT-WHITE W/ON/OFF INCLUDES HOSE,HEAD,MOUNT&HRDW	\$17.45	\$17.45
2	2	CMC43717		WHITE SHOWER HEAD HOSE 60IN	\$7.09	\$14.18
2	2	CMC44053		RV REFRIGERATOR BAR, 16IN TO 28IN, WHITE 3PK	\$6.98	\$13.96
1	1	CMC44595		STABILIZER JACK PAD, STANDARD (6.2INX6.2INPAD), 4PACK	\$12.68	\$12.68
2	2	CMC59023		PROPANE GAUGE/LEAK DETECTOR, CLAMSHELL	\$25.96	\$51.92
2	2	CUR21581		5/8IN HITCH PIN SUPER DUTY PKG	\$5.78	\$11.56
1	1	CUR51180		ECHO WIRELESS BRAKE CONTROL-PLUG&PLAY INSTALL BETWEEN VEHICLE-TRAILER 7 WAY CONNECTION	\$176.72	\$176.72

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 3

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
67424		BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	CUR51437		09-C F150/12-16 FLEX/MKT BRAKE CONTROL HARNESS W/QUICK PLUG(PKGD)	\$10.61	\$10.61
4	4	CUR81281		CLASS 3 5000 GVWR WITH SAFETY LATCH PACKAGED	\$6.23	\$24.92
4	4	CUR82930		3/8 IN THREADED LINK 20LB CAPACITY BULK	\$2.86	\$11.44
1	1	DFTDF-PK210S-WT		HI-RISE RV KITCHEN FAUCET - WHITE	\$26.60	\$26.60
2	2	DFTDF-SA100S-BQ		RV SHOWER FAUCET - BISQUE PARCHMENT	\$12.58	\$25.16
2	2	DFTDF-SA130-WT		RV SHOWER HEAD & HOSE - WHITE	\$17.51	\$35.02
4	4	DOM302310081		WHITE, STANDARD HEIGHT 19.75IN HEIGHT, SC WOOD SEAT	\$195.13	\$780.52
2	2	HAFPWD30		30 AMP POWER WATCH DOG	\$83.66	\$167.32
2	2	HYS81770		ENDEAVOR DIGITAL PROPORTIONAL BRAKE CONTROLLER SINGLE TO QUAD AXLES	\$75.18	\$150.36
1	1	JRP10805		LOCKING CAMPER DOOR LATCH, SILVER	\$15.15	\$15.15
1	1	LIP2020129322		SEISMIC CENTER CONSOLE (MILLBRAE)	\$192.56	\$192.56
1	1	LIP3726892		STEP, SERIES 40 W/MOTOR,CONTROL, & SWITCH	\$692.86	\$692.86
3	3	LIP689052		PUMP WATER 12V 3.0 GPM WITH STRAINER AND CONNECTORS - RETAIL BOX	\$71.27	\$213.81
1	1	LIP719325		STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE GOOSENECK FAUCET; SINGLE HOLE (RETAIL BOX)	\$63.35	\$63.35
1	1	LIP859792		SCREEN DEFENDER KIT 26 IN	\$51.88	\$51.88
1	1	MAR301ELRV		30A 125V STANDARD RV POWER INLET	\$44.44	\$44.44
3	3	MDLT31VP		PAIR OF T31 FRS RADIOS - 26 MILES	\$28.02	\$84.06
1	1	MRYSTP54-010H		REMOVABLE ENTRY STEP 3 STEP	\$265.66	\$265.66
2	2	PEMV25923-25		REPLACEMENT LENS	\$5.76	\$11.52
3	3	RVDA303		MINI BLIND WAND - 10IN	\$2.79	\$8.37
3	3	RVDH316		PUSH LATCH - 10 POUND	\$10.08	\$30.24
1	1	RVDH422		SAFETY LOCK PIN 5/16IN X 2- 5/8IN	\$1.37	\$1.37
2	2	SCPJBP-712.1		BASE PAD EXTREME, 7IN BLOCK, 6000 LB MAX CAPACITY, 1 PK	\$29.41	\$58.82

Invoice

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
67424	BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	VLPA10-5025ED90		50A 90 DEG LED DETACH POWER CORD W/HDL, 25FT, RED, BOXED	\$168.00	\$168.00
1	1	VLPA10-50INBKVP		50APOWER INLET, BLACK, CARDED	\$37.37	\$37.37
6	6	VLPT1003-6MNVP		BLADEX VALVE HANDLE, METAL, CARDED	\$3.38	\$20.28
1	1	VLPT58		TWIST ON WASTE VALVE, BOXED	\$17.52	\$17.52

Subtotal	\$3,811.30
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$3,821.25

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003669878 Applied - Check 039192	\$3,821.25
--	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00